
CUTTING MENU

STYLING MENU

CHILDREN’S MENU

CONSULTATIONS

TREATMENTS

COLOUR MENU

COLOUR MENU

All prices include a free consultation. Friends Five Star
Hairdressing pride themselves on high standards.

Our price structure reflects each stylists
education and experience levels.

	 Graduate	 Stylist	 Senior	 Designer	 Manager	 Salon

	 Stylist		  Stylist			   Owner

Wet Cut	 £30.50	 £33.50	 £35.50	 £36.50	 £37.50	 £39.50

Cut & Finish	 £50.00	 £53.00	 £55.50	 £57.00	 £58.50	 £60.50

Re-style/Extension Cut

& Finish	 £60.00	 £63.00	 £65.50	 £67.00	 £68.50	 £70.50

Gents Clipper Cut	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 £25.00	 £27.00	 £28.00

Gents Cut & Finish	 N/A	 N/A	 £30.00	 £31.00	 £32.00	 £34.00

	
Graduate	 Stylist	 Senior	 Designer	 Manager	 Salon

	 Stylist		  Stylist			   Owner
Short Blow-dry	 £30.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00
Long Blow-dry 	 £35.00	 £40.00	 £40.00	 £40.00	 £40.00	 £40.00
Hair Extension Blow-dry	 £48.00	 £53.00	 £53.00	 £53.00	 £53.00	 £53.00
Dressed Hair/Hair Up	 £47.50	 £50.50	 £53.00	 £54.50	 £55.00	 £58.50
Express Hair Up/
Straightener Curls	 £28.00	 £31.00	 £33.00	 £34.50	 £36.00	 £38.00
Bridal Packages
Inc. Trial	 £ Price on consultation
Beauty Works Hair
Extensions	 £ Consultations/Colour match £20.00 - Consultation fee is
	 redeemable against the purchase of your hair or fit price.

At Friends we offer the following methods for Hair Extensions:
- Nano Bonds
- Weft Extensions
- Tape Extensions

Please book a consultation so we can do an in-depth consultation to colour match and discuss 
which method is best suited to your hair.

We have a wide range of hair treatments at Friends to cater all hair specific needs. Treatments to look 
after Colour Fade, Re-Pairing and Bond rebuilding and Replenishing Mask Treatments

HYDRATING MASK TREATMENT £10  |  REDKEN ACIDIC GLOSS TREATMENT £15
REDKEN ACIDIC BONDING £20  |  KEVIN MURPHY COLOUR BOND £20

EPRES BONDING £20  |  OLAPLEX £20  |  OLAPLEX STANDALONE £30  |  K18 £30  

	 Graduate	 Stylist	 Senior	 Designer	 Manager	 Salon

	 Stylist		  Stylist			   Owner

Baby’s1st Cut (Under 1YR)	 £10.00	 £12.00	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A 

Boys Clipper Cut (Under 10’s)	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 £19.00	 £20.00	 £21.00

Dry Cut (Under 8’s)	 £18.00	 £21.00	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A

Wet Cut (Under 16’s)	 £25.00	 £28.00	 £30.00	 £31.50	 £33.00	 £35.00

Cut & Finish (Under 16’s)	 £40.00	 £43.00	 £45.00	 £46.50	 £48.00	 £50.00

	 Graduate	 Stylist	 Senior	 Designer	 Certified	 Salon Owner	

	 Stylist		  Stylist		  Colourist
Re-growth	 £45.00	 £50.00	 £52.00	 £54.00	 £56.00	 £58.00

All-over Global	 £60.00	 £65.00	 £67.00	 £69.00	 £71.00	 £73.00

Colour Gloss (Semi-Permanent)	 £50.00	 £55.00	 £57.00	 £59.00	 £61.00	 £63.00

Parting Highlights	 £46.00	 £51.00	 £53.50	 £55.50	 £57.00	 £59.00

1/2 Head Highlights	 £59.00	 £64.00	 £67.00	 £69.00	 £70.50	 £72.50

Full Head Highlights	 £79.00	 £84.00	 £86.50	 £88.50	 £90.00	 £92.00

1/2 Head Highlights & Infill Col	 £89.00	 £94.00	 £97.00	 £99.00	 £100.50	 £102.50

Top Up Balayage	 £69.00	 £74.00	 £76.50	 £78.50	 £80.00	 £82.00

Full Balayage	 £99.00	 £104.00	 £107.00	 £109.00	 £110.50	 £112.50

Toner - from	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00

Root Rage - from	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00

Brighter Lights/Faceframing - from	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00

Add A Cut & Finish To Your Colour	 £33.50	 £38.50	 £40.50	 £41.50	 £42.50	 £45.50

(A discounted cut & finish with a
Colour Service)	
Add Colour Blow Dry -	 £20.00	 £25.00	 £25.00	 £25.00	 £25.00	 £25.00

( a discounted blow dry of your

choice with a colour service)	

If extra time is needed to achieve your required colour results, or if extra colour is 
needed due to thickness of the hair this will be charged extra as discussed in your 
consultation.

	 Graduate	 Stylist	 Senior	 Designer	 Certified	 Salon Owner
	 Stylist		  Stylist		  Colourist
Re-growth	 £49.00	 £54.00	 £56.00	 £58.00	 £60.00	 £62.00
All-over Global	 £64.00	 £69.00	 £71.00	 £73.00	 £75.00	 £77.00
Colour Gloss (Semi-Permanent)	 £54.00	 £59.00	 £61.00	 £63.00	 £65.00	 £67.00
Parting Highlights	 £55.00	 £60.00	 £62.00	 £64.00	 £66.00	 £68.00
1/2 Head Highlights	 £68.50	 £73.50	 £76.00	 £78.00	 £79.50	 £81.50
Full Head Highlights	 £88.50	 £93.50	 £96.00	 £98.00	 £99.50	 £101.50
1/2 Head Highlights & Infill Col	 £98.50	 £103.50	 £106.00	 £108.00	 £111.50	 £113.50
Top Up Balayage	 £78.50	 £83.50	 £86.00	 £88.00	 £90.00	 £92.00
Full Balayage	 £108.50	 £113.50	 £116.00	 £118.00	 £121.50	 £123.50
Toner - from	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00
Root Rage - from	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00	 £20.00
Brighter Lights/Faceframing - from	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00	 £35.00
Add A Cut & Finish To Your Colour	 £33.50	 £38.50	 £40.50	 £41.50	 £42.50	 £45.50
(A discounted cut & finish with a
Colour Service)	
Add Colour Blow Dry -	 £20.00	 £25.00	 £25.00	 £25.00	 £25.00	 £25.00
( a discounted blow dry of your
choice with a colour service)

If extra time is needed to achieve your required colour results, or if extra colour is needed due 
to thickness of the hair this will be charged extra as discussed in your consultation.

SHORT HAIR COLOUR (ABOVE COLLAR BONE)

LONG HAIR COLOUR (BELOW COLLAR BONE)
Children’s cuts only available with Junior Stylists & Stylists on Saturdays. Baby trims and 

under 8’s cut only available with graduate stylists/ stylists - higher tiers available on request.

For some of our services it is best to come and see us for a consultation prior to 
booking so we can assess your hair and offer the best advice and service possible.

* Colour Consultations - if you are unsure of what you are trying to achieve or want some 
advice on anything Colour related
* Nano Keratin - Ultimate hair smoother, perfect for helping you to achieve smooth straight hair
* Hair Extensions - on consultation we colour match your hair and assess the condition and give 
advice on the best method to use
* Perms - have a discussion on how perms can support your hair cut and what is the best type of 
curl for you
* Treatments - we have an extensive treatment menu at Friends offering Olaplex, Epres and 
Redken Bonding treatments ranging from £10 - £20

F r i e n d s
five  star  hairdressingfive  star  hairdressing  &  beauty

2020 PRICE
LIST

PRICE MENU MENS GROOMING COLOUR COLOUR

NEW YORK BLOW-DRY

COLOUR EXPRESS

All prices include a free consultation.
Friends Five Star Hairdressing pride themselves on
high standards. Our price structure reflects each

stylists education and experience levels.

CUT AND FINISH

Wet Cut

Cut & Finish short 

(above collar bone)

Cut & Finish long

(below collar bone)

Restyle

Blow-dry short

Blow-dry long

Curly Blow-dry add £5 onto above Blow-dry price.

CHILDREN
20% Extra on Saturday appointments for children’s cuts aged 14 & below.

Baby 1st hair cut

Boys clipper cut (under 14) 

Under 12’s dry cut

Wet Cut (under 16)

Cut & Finish (under 16)

SPECIAL OCCASION

Curls

Hair up

Express Hair up (30 min app)

Bridal Packages    Prices on consultation
(including trial from)

Home visit available - please ask your stylist for details.

Stylist

£27

£36

£40

£44

£17

£23

£5

£8

£12

£18

£28

£32

£34

£22

Senior 
Stylist

£31

£40

£44

£49

£19

£25

£7

£10

£14

£20

£32

£36

£38

£25

Salon 
Manager

£33

£42

£46

£51

£21

£27

£10

£12

£16

£22

£34

£38

£40

£28

Graduate 
Stylist 

£20

£28

£32

£36

£14

£18

£4

N/A

£8

£12

£20

£28

£30

£20

Clipper cut

Cut & finish

Color camo

Color Camo: 5 minute. Custom grey camouflage.

Leaves hair with natural looking results which gradually
fades without giving unwanted tones, applied discreetly in 

our private backwash area with a short 5-10 minute
development time for natural grey coverage.

Stylist

£13

£19

£15

Senior 
Stylist

£15

£21

£15

Salon 
Manager

£17

£23

£15

On a budget or short for time? Having fabulous hair colour 
has never been so easy. We want to help you look and feel 
great by being able to have your hair coloured in salon in 
under an hour! These are classed as top up services and 

are perfect to keep you going in between appointments or 
if you have a special occasion come up and you want your 

hair to look fantastic.

ROOT RAGE - £16.00
GLOSSY LOCKS - £22.00
BRIGHTER LIGHTS - £25.00
COLOUR CAMO - £15.00

CREATIVE COLOUR - £ price on consultation

CITY BEATS
We stock a large range of pastel & vibrants colour for you to 
experiment temporarily. Choose from pale lilac to rose gold A 
perfect compliment to hairstyles for those special occasions.

We are trained to the highest level in colour application and 
theory that enables us to deliver fantastic results. A patch test is 
required 48 hours before appointment; this is for your well-being.

SHORT HAIR COLOUR
(above collar bone)

Re-growth

Permanent 

Colour Gloss

Parting hi/lites

Half head hi/lites

Full head hi/lites

Balayage (Come along for a Free consultaion for an accurate quote.)

Tint & half head

hi/lites

Clear gloss

in between hi/lites

Toner

Colour flash (per

pack excludes

blow-dry)

Add cut to your

colour

Stylist

£37

£45

£40

£34

£43

£59

£67

£10

£15

£3.50

£20

Senior 
Stylist

£41

£51

£45

£38

£48

£66

£75

£10

£15

£4

£24

Certified 
Haircolourist

£44.50

£54.50

£48.50

£41.50

£51.50

£69.50

£78.50

£10

£15

£4.50

£25

Graduate 
Stylist 

£31

£41

£34

£28

£36

£50

£56

£10

£15

£3

£16

Re-growth

Permanent 

Colour Gloss

Parting hi/lites

Half head hi/lites

Full head hi/lites

Balayage Come along for a Free consultaion for an accurate quote

Tint & half head

hi/lites

Clear gloss

in between hi/lites

Toner

Colour flash (per

pack excludes

blow-dry)

Add cut to your

colour

LONG HAIR COLOUR
(below collar bone)

Stylist

£44

£54

£47

£37

£57

£76

£84

£15

£15

£3.50

£20

Senior 
Stylist

£50

£61

£53

£42

£64

£85

£94

£15

£15

£4

£24

Certified 
Haircolourist

£53

£64

£56

£45

£67

£88

£97

£15

£15

£4.50

£25

Graduate 
Stylist 

£39

£49

£42

£32

£50

£66

£72

£15

£15

£3

£16

COLOUR CLINIC

We offer a free colour consultation to all clients even before an 
appointment is made so we can discuss with you what you are 

aiming for and how we can help you to achieve your desired look 
and this enables us to be able to do strand tests to make sure we 

can achieve this for you.

Tame your curls or go perfectly straight - shape control utilizes
advanced haircare technology combined with the kera shape complex 
to help create customized looks. Choose from our two options, the first 

being the Cold service which purely smooths the hair cuticle leaving the 
hairs natural curl or wave intact or choose the Hot service which delivers 
ultra straight locks. We advise you to book a complimentary consultation 

with a stylist to discuss what you desire from this service so we can
advise which option is best for you.

PERMANENT WAVE

Short hair perm

Medium hair perm 

Long hair perm - Price on consultation

Stylist

£46

£55

Senior 

Stylist

£51

£61

Salon 

Manager

£56

£67

20% EXTRA ON SATURDAYS on all Children’s Cuts aged 10 & below.


